
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
149 
92 

909 
226 
101 
760 
262 

8 
727 
610 
81 

287 
173 
94 
45 

430 
119 
891 
159 
59 

225 

Name 
Dennis Ullrich 
Valentin Guillod 
Lukas Neurauter 
Tom Koch 
Vaclav Kovar 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Mike Stender 
Michael Kratzer 
Boris Maillard 
Mads Sjøholm 
Brian Hsu 
Kim Sørensen 
Jakob Kjaer Nielsen 
Tomas Simko 
Florian Badstuber 
Sam Korneliussen 
Louis Höhr 
Paul Ullrich 
Tobias Linke 
Robin Schaeben 
Mark Sternagel 

FNM 
DMSB 
FMS 
AMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
AMF 
DMSB 
AMF 
FFM 
DMU 
FFM 
DMU 
DMU 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
NMSF 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Kämpfelbach

SUI/ môtier vully 

AUT/ Sautens 

GER/ Wormstedt 

CZE/ Hodonín 

AUT/ Mayrhof 

GER/ Eutin 

AUT/ Anger 

FRA/ Weimar 

DEN/ Nordborg 

GER/ 2500 

DEN/ Aars 

DEN/ Nibe 

SVK/ Mocenok 

GER/ Wettstetten 

DEN/ Aalborg SV 

GER/ Stockelsdorf

GER/ Duisburg 

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Groß-Zimme

NAM/ Windhoek 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Becker Racing 

CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 

Kosak Racing Team 

Dimoco Europe Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

BvZ Racing Team 

HTS KTM Team 

MA - Servicecenter 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Team AB Racing by Zweiratsport 

MSC Manching 

BvZ Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team 

Laps 
12 
12 
10 
11 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
12 
12 
11 
12 
11 
6 

11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
9 

Best Tm 
1:47.960 
1:48.196 
1:48.500 
1:49.243 
1:50.004 
1:50.298 
1:50.321 
1:51.585 
1:51.632 
1:51.807 
1:51.983 
1:52.015 
1:52.319 
1:53.271 
1:56.361 
1:57.222 
1:59.592 
2:00.258 
2:00.517 
2:01.035 
2:01.361 

Diff 

0.236 
0.540 
1.283 
2.044 
2.338 
2.361 
3.625 
3.672 
3.847 
4.023 
4.055 
4.359 
5.311 
8.401 
9.262 

11.632 
12.298 
12.557 
13.075 
13.401 

In Lap 
12 
8 
5 
6 

11 
8 
8 
6 
8 

12 
4 
9 

12 
11 
6 
7 

10 
6 
7 

11 
7 

km/h 
55,187 
55,067 
54,912 
54,539 
54,162 
54,017 
54,006 
53,394 
53,372 
53,288 
53,205 
53,189 
53,045 
52,600 
51,203 
50,827 
49,819 
49,543 
49,437 
49,225 
49,093 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 27 degrees, dry track 
no LCQ in MAsters class!!! 
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Reg. Nr.: MX-40/19

ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Qualifying Group 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 15:05:07 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

31.08.2019 15:05 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


